
ST ANNE’S PRIMARY SCHOOL, DENTON 

PARENT DIARY DATES 2023-2024 
 

2023  

Thursday 14th September  Travelling by Tuba 

EYFS and KS1 Phonics meeting 

Tuesday 26th September  Castleton meeting- Year 5 

Thursday 28th September  Open Morning for current parents 9:00-10:30 

Friday 29th September McMillan Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 3rd October Flu immunisations R-Y6 

Wednesday 4th October  Open session for prospective parents  

Thursday 5th- Friday 6th October  Castleton trip- Year 5 

Friday 6th October  Harvest service at church 

Wednesday 11th October Individual photos 

Parents’ evening 3:30pm-6:00pm  

Friday 13th - Thursday 19th October Book fair 

Thursday 19th October Parents’ evening 4:00pm-7:00pm  

 

Monday 13th - Friday 17th November  Anti-Bullying Week 

Thursday 16th November  Disco 6:00pm-7:15pm 

Wednesday 22nd November Christmas Fair 

Friday 15th December  Awards assembly 9:05am 

 

Christmas Productions 

Thursday 30th November Infants (Reception, Years 1 & 2) 2:30pm 

Friday 1st December Infants (Reception, Years 1 & 2) 9:20am 

Wednesday 6th December  Junior dress rehearsal 2:15pm 

Thursday 7th December  Juniors (Years 3, 4, 5 & 6) 2:15pm 

Friday 8th December  Juniors (Years 3, 4, 5 & 6) 9:20am 

Thursday 14th December  Carol service in St Anne’s Church 9:15am                                       

 

Christmas Parties  

Monday 11th December Reception, Years 1 & 2 

Tuesday 12th December Years 3 & 4 

Wednesday 13th December Years 5 & 6   

 

2024 

Thursday 7th March  Disco 6:00 - 7:15pm                                              

Monday 11th March  International Day 

Thursday 14th March  Parents’ evening 4:00pm-7:00pm 

Wednesday 20th March Parents’ evening 3:30pm- 6:00pm 

Tuesday 26th March Easter Egg Parade 2:45pm 

Wednesday 27th March Chocolate Bingo 

Thursday 28th March  Awards Assembly 

 

Monday 22nd April KS2 SATS meeting for Year 6 parents 3:30pm 

Tuesday 23rd April KS1 SATS meeting for Year 2 parents 3:30pm 



Friday 3rd May  New Life Service in St Anne’s Church                                         

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th 

May 

KS2 Y6 SATS and KS2 optional SATS week 

Throughout May  KS1 SATS 

Friday 3rd or 10th May or 17th May Sponsored Walk (first of these dates when weather is 

fine) 

Monday 20th - Friday 24th May Mental Health and Wellbeing Week 

 

Wednesday 12th June  Class photographs 

Monday 17th -Friday 21st June Sports Week   

Tuesday 18th June Science Fair (pm) 

Tuesday 25th June New intake meeting 1:45pm 

Wednesday 19th or 26th June or 3rd 

July 

Infant Sports pm (first of these dates when weather is 

fine!) 

Thursday 20th or 27th June or 11th 

July  

Junior Sports pm (first of these dates when weather is 

fine)   

Monday 1st –Friday 5th July  Creativity Week  

Wednesday 3rd July Reports to parents 

Tuesday 9th July Opportunity for parents to discuss reports 

Monday 15th July  Summer Fun (pm) 

Wednesday 17th July Leavers’ party 6.00pm – 8:00pm 

Friday 19th July  St Anne’s Got Talent 

Thursday 25th July  Leavers’ Assembly 9.15am 

Friday 26th July  Awards’ Assembly 9:05am 

 

 

 


